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Группа No 1    9:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОГУРЕНКО Александра РОС  3  3  V  2  V V3 0,500 0 19 3

ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА  V  V  V  1 V3 V3 0,833 6 19 2

ЛЬВОВА Анна АДГ  V  0  2  1  1  2 0,167 -12 10 7

КВЯТКОВСКАЯ Полина РОС  3  2  V  0  V  3 0,333 -5 16 5

КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

БЕЛОКУРОВА Анна КРМ  3  2  V  3  3  2 0,167 -2 17 6

РОМАН Алена ВЛГ  1  2 V3  V  0 V3 0,500 -4 13 4

Группа No 2    9:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦУЙ Юна КРА  3  1  V  0  V  V 0,500 -2 16 4

БЕЛОБОРОДОВА Софья КРА  V  2  0  V  2  3 0,333 -7 15 7

КОЧЕТКОВА Екатерина КРА  V  V  1  1  V  1 0,500 -2 15 5

МАХНО Анна РОС  1  V  V  0  2 V3 0,500 -1 14 3

ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория ВЛГ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 16 23 1

ШАНДЮК Полина АДГ  2  V  2  V  1  V 0,500 -1 17 2

SHVIDKAYA Darina DNR  3  V  V  2  1  2 0,333 -3 16 6

Группа No 3    9:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОБОЛЕВА Кира КРА  V  2  V  3  1  V 0,500 1 18 4

КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС  2  2  3  1  V  V 0,333 -5 16 6

ЧЕРУШЕНКО Александра ВЛГ  V  V  3  2  3  3 0,333 -1 19 5

ТКАЧЕНКО Полина КРА  3  V  V  1  V  V 0,667 4 20 2

РУДЬ Екатерина СЕВ  V  V  V V2  V  V 1,000 10 22 1

SHIMANSKAYA Mila DNR  V  2  V  2  3  V 0,500 3 19 3

ИВЛЕВА Мария АДГ  0  3  V  2  2  0 0,167 -12 11 7

Группа No 4    9:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОЗЛОВА Маргарита КРА  3  1  V  V  V 0,600 4 16 3

ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА  V V3  V  V  V 1,000 14 19 1

ЖДАНКИНА Марина ВЛГ  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 12 18 2

РЕШЕТНЯК Владислава КРМ  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 6

ZUBCHENKO Anastasiya DNR  2  0  1  V  0 0,200 -6 7 5

ЕВСТРАТЕНКО Дарья РОС  2  0  1  V V1 0,400 -4 8 4

Группа No 5    9:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНДРИЯШ Эвелина КРА  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 9 19 2

ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Екатерина КРА  2  3  V  0  V 0,400 -3 13 4

МЕКЕНЯ Варвара ВЛГ  0  V  V  0  3 0,400 -7 11 5

АВДЕЕВА Алина РОС  2  1  3  0  1 0,000 -13 7 6

КИМ Елизавета КРМ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1

ЗИНЧЕНКО Милена СЕВ  2  3  V  V  2 0,400 -1 15 3
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Группа No 6    9:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАСИНА Софья РОС  1  1  0  1  V 0,200 -10 7 6

ЗАТОЛОКИНА Яна КРА V2  V  V  3  V 0,800 6 17 2

СИРЕНКО Таисия АДГ  V  2  0  3  3 0,200 -5 12 4

ГУБАРЬ Станислава ВЛГ  V  3  V  2  V 0,600 8 17 3

БИЛАШ Валерия СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 20 1

ИВАНОВА Злата КРМ  3  1  V  1  2 0,200 -8 11 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
2 КИМ Елизавета КРМ 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
3 ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА 1,000 14 19 квалифицированных
4 РУДЬ Екатерина СЕВ 1,000 10 22 квалифицированных
5 БИЛАШ Валерия СЕВ 1,000 9 20 квалифицированных
6 ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория ВЛГ 0,833 16 23 квалифицированных
7 ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА 0,833 6 19 квалифицированных
8 ЖДАНКИНА Марина ВЛГ 0,800 12 18 квалифицированных
9 АНДРИЯШ Эвелина КРА 0,800 9 19 квалифицированных

10 ЗАТОЛОКИНА Яна КРА 0,800 6 17 квалифицированных
11 ТКАЧЕНКО Полина КРА 0,667 4 20 квалифицированных
12 ГУБАРЬ Станислава ВЛГ 0,600 8 17 квалифицированных
13 КОЗЛОВА Маргарита КРА 0,600 4 16 квалифицированных
14 SHIMANSKAYA Mila DNR 0,500 3 19 квалифицированных
15 СОБОЛЕВА Кира КРА 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных
16 БОГУРЕНКО Александра РОС 0,500 0 19 квалифицированных
17 ШАНДЮК Полина АДГ 0,500 -1 17 квалифицированных
18 МАХНО Анна РОС 0,500 -1 14 квалифицированных
19 ЦУЙ Юна КРА 0,500 -2 16 квалифицированных
20 КОЧЕТКОВА Екатерина КРА 0,500 -2 15 квалифицированных
21 РОМАН Алена ВЛГ 0,500 -4 13 квалифицированных
22 ЗИНЧЕНКО Милена СЕВ 0,400 -1 15 квалифицированных
23 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Екатерина КРА 0,400 -3 13 квалифицированных
24 ЕВСТРАТЕНКО Дарья РОС 0,400 -4 8 квалифицированных
25 МЕКЕНЯ Варвара ВЛГ 0,400 -7 11 квалифицированных
26 ЧЕРУШЕНКО Александра ВЛГ 0,333 -1 19 квалифицированных
27 SHVIDKAYA Darina DNR 0,333 -3 16 квалифицированных
28 КВЯТКОВСКАЯ Полина РОС 0,333 -5 16 квалифицированных
28 КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС 0,333 -5 16 квалифицированных
30 БЕЛОБОРОДОВА Софья КРА 0,333 -7 15 квалифицированных
31 СИРЕНКО Таисия АДГ 0,200 -5 12 выбывший
32 ZUBCHENKO Anastasiya DNR 0,200 -6 7 выбывший
33 ИВАНОВА Злата КРМ 0,200 -8 11 выбывший
34 ВАСИНА Софья РОС 0,200 -10 7 выбывший
35 БЕЛОКУРОВА Анна КРМ 0,167 -2 17 выбывший
36 ИВЛЕВА Мария АДГ 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
37 ЛЬВОВА Анна АДГ 0,167 -12 10 выбывший
38 АВДЕЕВА Алина РОС 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
39 РЕШЕТНЯК Владислава КРМ 0,000 -20 0 выбывший
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